
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/07/2015Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COURCHEVEL VS GIEZ
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 GALLEGOS Paul GIEZ FRA 23,8

GALLEGOS Nathalie GIEZ FRA 24,4 20 32
-

2 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 18,8
RUFFIER LANCHE Gilbert COURCHEVEL FRA 22,9 17 30

-

3 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 13,1
MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 20,7 12 30

-

4 ROYER Arthur COURCHEVEL FRA 26,7
FORTIN Vincent COURCHEVEL FRA 45 30 28

-

5 COURDAVAULT Stéphanie COURCHEVEL FRA 13,6
LETEROUIN Jérôme COURCHEVEL FRA 27,5 16 25

-

6 BERTON Pierre GIEZ FRA 11,5
VODOZ Gérald GIEZ FRA 19,7 11 24

-

7 CADET Bastien COURCHEVEL FRA 32,2
CADET Marion COURCHEVEL FRA 49 35 23

-

8 COSTARD Arlette COURCHEVEL FRA 20,5
CHICHE Jean-Claude COURCHEVEL FRA 26,9 19 23

-

9 DURAND TERRASSON Léandre AIX LES BAINS FRA 18,9
MACHET Martin COURCHEVEL FRA 41 24 22

-

10 GOIRAN Pierre GIEZ FRA 20,7
GOIRAN Monique GIEZ FRA 23,2 18 22

-

11 THOUVENOT André GIEZ FRA 22,8
MOREL Christiane GIEZ FRA 35,1 24 22

-

12 TRESALLET Jacques GIEZ FRA 26,0
DURRIEU Christophe COURCHEVEL FRA 32,9 25 21

-

13 AGNIEL Olivier COURCHEVEL FRA 24,1
RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 29,5 22 20

-

14 ROYER Nathalie COURCHEVEL FRA 20,1
DURAND Ludovic COURCHEVEL FRA 54 30 19

-

15 DURAND TERRASSON Roland COURCHEVEL FRA 18,7
DURAND TERRASSON Rubens COURCHEVEL FRA 22,6 17 18

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 BRASIER Pierre GIEZ FRA 23,3

BERTON Francine GIEZ FRA 27,1 21 16
-

17 CADET Sebastien COURCHEVEL FRA 40
VION Benoit COURCHEVEL FRA 54 42 16

-

18 MACHET Stéphane COURCHEVEL FRA 37
MACHET Sandrine COURCHEVEL FRA 45 36 15

-
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COURCHEVEL VS GIEZ
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ROYER Arthur COURCHEVEL FRA 26,7

FORTIN Vincent COURCHEVEL FRA 45 30 57
-

2 CADET Sebastien COURCHEVEL FRA 40
VION Benoit COURCHEVEL FRA 54 42 56

-

3 CADET Bastien COURCHEVEL FRA 32,2
CADET Marion COURCHEVEL FRA 49 35 55

-

4 GALLEGOS Paul GIEZ FRA 23,8
GALLEGOS Nathalie GIEZ FRA 24,4 20 52

-

5 NIGI Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 18,8
RUFFIER LANCHE Gilbert COURCHEVEL FRA 22,9 17 47

-

6 ROYER Nathalie COURCHEVEL FRA 20,1
DURAND Ludovic COURCHEVEL FRA 54 30 46

-

7 DURAND TERRASSON Léandre AIX LES BAINS FRA 18,9
MACHET Martin COURCHEVEL FRA 41 24 45

-

8 MACHET Stéphane COURCHEVEL FRA 37
MACHET Sandrine COURCHEVEL FRA 45 36 45

-

9 TRESALLET Jacques GIEZ FRA 26,0
DURRIEU Christophe COURCHEVEL FRA 32,9 25 44

-

10 THOUVENOT André GIEZ FRA 22,8
MOREL Christiane GIEZ FRA 35,1 24 44

-

11 COURDAVAULT Stéphanie COURCHEVEL FRA 13,6
LETEROUIN Jérôme COURCHEVEL FRA 27,5 16 41

-

12 MUGNIER Fernand COURCHEVEL FRA 13,1
MUGNIER Dominique COURCHEVEL FRA 20,7 12 41

-

13 AGNIEL Olivier COURCHEVEL FRA 24,1
RUFFIER MONET Alfred COURCHEVEL FRA 29,5 22 41

-

14 COSTARD Arlette COURCHEVEL FRA 20,5
CHICHE Jean-Claude COURCHEVEL FRA 26,9 19 40

-

15 GOIRAN Pierre GIEZ FRA 20,7
GOIRAN Monique GIEZ FRA 23,2 18 38

-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 BRASIER Pierre GIEZ FRA 23,3

BERTON Francine GIEZ FRA 27,1 21 36
-

17 BERTON Pierre GIEZ FRA 11,5
VODOZ Gérald GIEZ FRA 19,7 11 35

-

18 DURAND TERRASSON Roland COURCHEVEL FRA 18,7
DURAND TERRASSON Rubens COURCHEVEL FRA 22,6 17 32

-


